CLASSIFICA PROVVISORIA
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Categoria: Bianco
(Lunghezza 1100 m - Didlivello 25 m - Kmsf 1,35)

Nome

De Santi Anna
Broseghini Mattia
Parise Lorenzo
Trentin Samuel
Montibeler Leandro
Lunz Laura

De Santi Matteo
Thiessen Rebcca
Casagranda Andrea
Stroppa Martina
Stroppa Alessia
Ambrosi Pietro

De Martini Di Valle ApertaMar...
Brendolise Noemi
Malacarne Leonardo
Berlanda Simone
De Santi Lino

Categoria: Giallo

(Lunghezza 2120 m - Didlivello 55 m - Kmsf 2,67)
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Nome

Zamboni Stefano
Battisti Ester
Montibeler Miran
Trentin Veronica
Frizzera Davide
Tasin Alessandro
Mazzucco Walter
Valer Antonella
Toigo Laura Silvia
Franceschi Oliver
Chizzola Giovanna
Colme Sofia
Cipriani Gaia
Dellai Chiara
Abram Annamaria
Bort Paolo
Cappello Gemma
Mazzeo llaria

Categoria: Rosso
(Lunghezza 3180 m - Didlivello 120 m - Kmsf 4,38)
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Nome

Pedrotti Dario
Segatta Simone
Degrassi Tommaso
Fazakas Zoltan
Vadala Giovanni
Pfister Oriana
Segatta Andrea
Casagrande Enrico
Giuliani Maurizio
Paoli Giorgio
Battisti Maya
Corridori Chiara

Anno
2009
2016
2016
2014
2016
2012
1971

2012
2018
2016
2014
2016
2014
2015

2013

Anno
1965
2014
2012
2012
2015
2014
1959
1972
1984
2013
1968
2012
2013

1945
1947
2014

Anno
1974
2008
2009
1963
2012
1971
1970
1964
1963
1961
2012
1976

Societa

OR. CREA ROSSA

OR. PINE

TRENTO OR.
GRONLAIT OR. TEAM
PANDA OR. VALSUGANA
OR. PERGINE

OR. CREA ROSSA

OR. PERGINE

OR. PINE

GRONLAIT OR. TEAM
GRONLAIT OR. TEAM
OR. PINE

OR. PERGINE
GRONLAIT OR. TEAM
OR. PERGINE

OR. PERGINE

OR. CREA ROSSA

Societa

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

OR. PERGINE

PANDA OR. VALSUGANA
PANDA OR. VALSUGANA
TRENTO OR.

TRENTO OR.

OR. G. GALILEI

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZION...

OR. PINE

OR. PERGINE

PANDA OR. VALSUGANA
PANDA OR. VALSUGANA
PANDA OR. VALSUGANA
OR. CREA ROSSA

OR. PINE

OR. CREA ROSSA

OR. PERGINE

Societa

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
OR. PERGINE

OR. PERGINE
GRONLAIT OR. TEAM
TRENTO OR.
GRONLAIT OR. TEAM
OR. PERGINE

OR. PERGINE
TRENTO OR.

OR. PERGINE

OR. PERGINE

OR. PERGINE

Licenza: Panda Valsugana

ARRIVATI 17/17

Naz Tempo Punti
BN 00.09.19 100,000
E N 001032 78,233
BN 001153 61,467
E R 00.12.00 60,278
E R 001353 45,033
BN 001534 35,820
BN 001536 35,667
E R 001542 35,215
B R 001555 34,262
BN 0017.02 29,917
BN 0017.04 29,801
E R 001845 24,690
E R 00.23.00 16,408
E N 00.34.09 7,443
I N 004256 4,709
E R 004313 4,647
B B Ritirato 0,000
ARRIVATI 18/18
Naz Tempo Punti
E N 00.20.05 100,000
E R 00.2350 71,007
E R 00.24.28 67,379
BN 002515 63,263
BN 002546 60,751
BN 002601 59,589
BN 00.26.49 56,087
BN 002725 53,659
BN 002757 51,631
E N 002818 50,362
B R 00.2837 49,253
BN 002852 48,404
E N 002958 44,915
BN 003457 33,020
E R 003825 27,330
BN 004004 25,125
BN 004218 22,542
B B Punz. Mancante 0,000

ARRIVATI 38/38

Naz Tempo Punti

B R 001837 100,000
BN 001844 98,758
E N 001939 89,759
ER 002127 75,327
ER 002157 71,934
BN 00.23.09 64,670
E N 002350 61,015
E R 00.24.12 59,180
E R 00.24.40 56,962
BN 002457 55,675
BN 002554 51,666
E R 00.26.18 50,106
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...Categoria: Rosso

Pos. Nome Anno Societa Naz Tempo Punti
12 FrizzeraLorenzo 1968 TRENTO OR. BN 00.26.18 50,106
14 Cipriani Milena 1973 PANDA OR. VALSUGANA BN 00.2643 48,556
15  Paniz Denis 1976 A.P.D. ARCESASSOCIAZION... HE N 00.26.51 48,075
16  Candotti Elisa 2010 TRENTO OR. E R 00.2836 42,371
17  MantegaSilvia 1966 OR. PERGINE E N 00.2838 42,273
18  Folgheraiter Andrea 1987 OR. PINE E R 00.2943 39,247
19  LacconaAlessandro Massimo 2012 G.S. MONTE GINER ER 00.30.17 37,792
20  Conci Alessandro 1957 OR. CREA ROSSA E R 00.30.20 37,667
21 Candotti Claudia 1963 TRENTO OR. E R 00.30.36 37,014
22  Ddfollo Marica 2010 GRONLAIT OR. TEAM E R 00.3047 36,574
23 David Donatella 1965 OR. G. GALILEI E R 003110 35,680
24  Lacconaleonardo Mattia 2014 G.S. MONTE GINER ER 003122 35,226
25  Piffer Maria 1962 TRENTO OR. B R 003226 32,947
26  Candotti Michele 1966 TRENTO OR. BN 003232 32,745
27  Grisenti Alessia 1973 JWOC 2025 E R 00.34.00 29,981
28  Battisti Jacopo 2012 OR. PERGINE E R 00.34.03 29,893
29  Fellin Umberto 1958 OR. PINE BN 003432 29,062
30 Bardelli Sofia 2012 G.S. MONTE GINER BN 003457 28,373
31  Ambros Giovanna 1965 OR. PINE EE 003525 27,630
32  Cappello Matteo 1976 OR. CREA ROSSA E R 003542 27,194
33 Zeni Ettore 1957 G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME BB 003648 25,592
34  Leonardelli Angela 1965 OR. PERGINE BN 00.38.37 23,241
35 Tuliss Sara 1992 OR. PERGINE BN 004142 19,931
36  Conci Agostina 1980 OR. PINE BN 004943 14,022
37 Armani Angela 1972 TRENTO OR. BB 005049 13,421
38  Turri Luisella 1952 TRENTO OR. BN 005850 10,013

Categoria: Nero ARRIVATI 17/17

(Lunghezza 3870 m - Dislivello 150 m - Kmsf 5,37)

Pos. Nome Anno Societa Naz Tempo Punti
1 GaoAaron 1988 G.S. PAVIONE E R 00.26.02 100,000
2 Vivian Lorenzo 1981 OR. PERGINE BN 002649 94,243
3 Armanini Domenico 2007 TRENTO OR. BN 00.29.25 78,320
4  Dadfollo Debora 2002 GRONLAIT OR. TEAM BN 003244 63,253
5  Santuari Alessandro 1973 JWOC 2025 E R 00.35.02 55,220
6  Broseghini Gianluca 1976 OR. PINE BN 003550 52,782
7  Raus Sabrina 1997 OR. PERGINE BN 00.39.52 42,642
8  Sighel Monica 1975 OR. PINE E R 004327 35,899
9 RausMichee 1967 OR. PERGINE E R 0044.20 34,483
10 Brunéelli Matteo 1978 OR. PERGINE E B 00.46.06 31,890
11  Orsingher Giancarlo 1964 OR. CREA ROSSA BN 00.46.48 30,943
12 Cavazzani Augusto 1955 LESSINIA OR. E R 0047.27 30,101
13 LacconaGiuseppe 1974 G.S. MONTE GINER E R 004912 27,998
14  VaddaAnna 2010 TRENTO OR. E R 005222 24,714
15  Ceruti Valentina 1978 G.S. MONTE GINER BN 005522 22,109
- Pellegrini Roberto 1973 OR. PINE B B Punz Errata 0,000
- Caddonazzi Flavio 1986 U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO BB Squdificato 0,000
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